
• sloua~1a : 1 J 
HISTO 

l 

CU? 
HISTO CUP Sorted on Laps 

~ !!2• !!i!!!!! !!11: !;;!i!H !:i!R! !!15mTm Diff ilR TälTm t!IB 
1 310 Klaus Schneeberger AlJT YT-5 10 2:16.504 22:57.353 Porsche 
2 357 Huber Hans AlJT YT-5 10 2:16.516 8.791 8.791 23:06.144 Porsche 
3 340 Andreas Rehwald GER YT-4 10 2:19.779 39.630 30.839 23:36.983 BMW 
4 548 PetrMandellk CZE TCO-1 10 2:20.684 59.162 19.532 23:56.515 Lotus 
5 334 Boris Hartl GER YT-5 10 2:21.288 1:02.766 3.604 24:00.119 Porsche 
6 371 Wolfgang Bensch GER YT-5 10 2:23.046 1:12.973 10.207 24:10.326 Porsche 
7 315 Norbert Greger AlJT YT-4 10 2:25.166 1:27.700 14.n1 24:25.053 BMW 
8 431 Lehel Laczko HUN YT-5 10 2:26.n4 1:44.056 16.356 24:41.409 BMW 
9 494 Tomas Kusy CZE TCO-1 10 2:25.652 2:13.044 28.988 25:10.397 Lotus 

10 395 Mlroslav Svec CZE YT-4 9 2:31.434 1 Lap 1 Lap 23:01.625 BMW 
11 367 Thomas Lehner AlJT YT-2 9 2:31.115 1 Lap 7.047 23:0S.6n Alfa Romeo 
12 301 Christoph Schmltzberger AlJT YT-3 9 2:30.603 1 Lap 6.857 23:15.529 BMW 
13 468 Helmut Landherr GER TCO-1 9 2:33.474 1 Lap 4.026 23:19.555 Renault 
14 344 Stefan Langthaler AlJT YT-7 9 2:33.412 1 Lap 0.787 23:20.342 Wi 
15 362 Simon Kölbl AlJT YT-3 9 2:33.397 1 Lap 0.560 23:20.902 BMW 
16 363 Wolfgang Komomlk AlJT YT-3 9 2:32.576 1 Lap 0.446 23:21.348 BMW 
17 325 Stefanie Klapfenböck . --· AlJT YT-3 9 2:32.330 1 Lap 1.007 23:22.355 BMW 
18 345 Stefan Kleiner AlJT YT-7 9 2:30.370 1 Lap 16.945 23:39.300 Porsche 
19 398 Vlastlmll Pavllk CZE YT-6 9 2:35.575 1 Lap 20.864 24:00.164 Ferrari 
20 318 L.aszl6 Laczk6 HUN YT-1 9 2:37.540 1 Lap 2.252 24:02.416 Renault 
21 264 Simon Komomlk AlJT YT-3 9 2:37.159 1 Lap 0.288 24:02.704 BMW 
22 800 Dr.-Gerhard Knecht AlJT YT-4 9 2:40.743 1 Lap 58.241 25:00.945 BMW 
23 732 Plrrnan Marl«> SLO YT-2 9 2:44.094 1 Lap 0.779 25:01.n4 Peugeot 
24 785 Peter Nernsila SVK MX-5 9 2:43.161 1 Lap 0.516 25:02.240 Mazda 
25 711 Pavol Jajcay SVK MX-5 9 2:43.296 1 Lap 0.155 25:02.395 Mazda 
26 n1 Dominik Segur-Olbanac AlJT MX-5 9 2:43.961 1 Lap 3.714 25:06.109 Mazda 
27 m György Makal HUN YT-1 9 2:44.413 1 Lap 0.741 25:06.850 Mazda 
28 709 Vlllam Musltz SVK MX-5 9 2:44.418 1 Lap 7.175 25:14.025 Mazda 
29 678 Johannes Maderthaner AlJT TCO-2 9 2:44.394 1 Lap 1.813 25:15.838 mltsublshl 
30 744 Tomas Kollar SVK MX-5 9 2:46.111 1 Lap 11.913 25:27.751 Mazda 
31 707 Drahomir Osvald SVK MX-5 9 2:45.n7 1 Lap 0.346 25:28.097 Mazda 
32 787 Thomas Auer-Schönbach AlJT MX-5 8 2:50.357 2 Laps 1 Lap 23:19.611 Mazda 
33 353 Helmut Neisser AlJT YT-7 7 2:33.690 3 Laps 1 Lap 18:08.859 Mazda 
34 342 Karl Kölbl AlJT YT-3 6 2:32.n5 4Laps 1 Lap 15:31.445 BMW 
35 291 Philipp Fuhrmann AlJT BMW 1 9 Laps 5 Laps 2:58.452 BMW 

#494 +30 sec TOTAL TIME PENALlY - OVERTAKING UNDER YELLOW FLAG 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Besl:Speed Bestlap by 
8.791 154.784 156.180 310 - Klaus Schneeberger 

OFACIALS 
RACE DIRECTOR 
Rainer Werner 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensecl to: SLOVAKIA RING AGENCY, s. r. o. 

Printecl: 9/21/2025 3:54:29 PM 
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BMW 
1 291 Philipp Fuhnnann AUT BMW 1 2:58.452 BMW 

MX-5 
1 785 Peter Nemsila SVK MX-5 . 9 2:43.161 25:02.240 Mazda 
2 711 Pavol Jajcay SVK MX-5 9 2:43.296 0.155 0.155 25:02.395 Mazda 
3 n1 Dominik Segur-cabanac AUT MX-5 9 2:43.961 3.869 3.714 25:06.109 Mazda 
4 709 Vlllam MusltZ SVK MX-5 9 2:44.418 11.785 7.916 25:14.025 Mazda 
5 744 TomasKollar SVK MX-5 9 2:46.111 25.511 13.n6 25:27.751 Mazda 
6 707 Drahomlr Osvald SVK MX-5 9 2:45.n7 25.857 0.346 25:28.097 Mazda 
7 787 Thomas Auer-Schönbach AUT MX-5 8 2:50.357 1 Lap 1 Lap 23:19.611 Mazda 

TCO-1 
1 548 Petr Mandellk CZE TCO-1 10 2:20.684 23:56.515 Lotus 
2 494 Tomas Kusy CZE TCO-1 10 2:25.652 1:13.882 :13.882 25:10.397 Lotus 
3 468 Helmut Landherr GER TCQ-1 - 9 2:33.474 - .1 Lap 1 Lap 23:19.555 . Renault 

TCO-2 
1 678 Johannes Maderthaner AUT TCO-2 9 2:44.394 25:15.838 mltsublshi 

YT-1 
1 318 Laszl6 i..äczk6 HUN YT-1 9 2:37.540 24:02.416 Renault 
2 m György Makai HUN YT-1 9 2:44.413 1:04.434 :04.434 25:06.850 Mazda 

YT-2 
1 367 Thomas Lehner AUT YT-2 9 2:31.115 23:08.6n Alfa Romeo 
2 732 Pirman Marko SLO YT-2 9 2:44.094 1:53.052 :53.052 25:ot.n4 PeugeQ: 

YT-3 
1 301 Olrtstoph Schmltzberger AUT YT-3 9 2:30.603 23:15.529 BMW 
2 362 Simon Kölbl AUT YT-3 9 2:33.397 5.373 5.373 23:20.902 BMW 
3 363 Wolfgang Komomlk AUT YT-3 9 2:32.576 5.819 0.446 23:21.348 BMW 
4 325 Stefanie Klapfenböck AUT YT-3 9 2:32.330 6.826 1.007 23:22.355 BMW 
5 264 Simon Komomlk AUT YT-3 9 2:37.159 47.175 40.349 24:02.704 BMW 
6 342 Karl Kölbl AUT YT-3 6 2:32.n5 3Laps 3 Laps 15:31.445 BMW 

YT-4 
1 340 Andreas Rehwald GER YT-4 10 2:19.779 23:36.983 BMW 
2 315 Norbert Greger AUT YT-4 10 2:25.166 48.070 48.070 24:25.053 BMW 
3 395 Mlroslav SVec CZE YT-4 9 2:31.434 1 Lap 1 Lap 23:01.625 BMW 
4 800 Dr.-Gerhard Knecht AUT YT-4 9 2:40.743 1 Lap :59.320 25:00.945 BMW 

YT-5 
1 310 Klaus Schneeberger AUT YT-5 10 2:16.504 22:57.353 Porsche 
2 357 Huber Hans AUT YT-5 10 2:16.516 8.791 8.791 23:06.144 Porsche 
3 334 Boris Hartl GER YT-5 10 2:21.288 1:02.766 53.975 24:00.119 Porsche 
4 371 Wolfgang Bensch GER YT-5 10 2:23.046 1:12.973 10.207 24:10.326 Porsche 
5 431 Lehel Laczko HUN YT-5 10 2:26.n4 1:44.056 31.083 24:41.409 BMW 

YT-6 
1 398 Vlastimll Pavlik CZE YT-6 9 2:35.575 24:00.164 Ferrari 

#494 +30 sec TOTAL TIME PENALTY - OVERTAKING UNDER YELLOW FLAG 

Margin of Vic:t:ory Avg.Speed Best~ Bestlapby 
8.791 154.784 156.180 310 - Klaus Schneeberger 

OFACIALS 

Printed: 9/21/2025 3:54:33 PM 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: SLOVAKIA RING AGENCY, s. r. o. 

Page 1/2 



- ' 

slaua~18' : 1,J 
HISTO 

_, ·,.~.-.-.--,~--· .:·--: . '. ~: --~'. .. -,·-~,~--·,··- c u;:, 
HISTO CUP Sorted on Laps 

••• • Pos No. !':ti!!m Nat. 9i!ss YRI BestTm Dlff §!!R T5!!1I Tm !!i!!!I 

YT-7 
1 344 Stefan L.angthaler AUT YT-7 9 2:33.412 23:20.342 VW 
2 345 Stefan Kleiner AUT YT-7 9 2:30.370 18.958 18.958 23:39.300 Porsche 
3 353 Helmut Nelsser AUT YT-7 7 2:33.690 2 L.aps 2 L.aps 18:08.859 Mazda 

#494 +30 sec TOTAL TIME PENALlY- OVERTAKING UNDER YELLOW FLAG 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed BestSpeed eestLaea,y 
8.791 154.784 156.180 310 - Klaus Schneeberger 

OFFICIALS 

Printecl: 9/21/2025 3:54:33 PM 
Rainer Werner 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensecl to: SLOVAKIA RING AGENCY, s. r. o. 
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